TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $134,089 $6,704 53.58% $116,430 $5,821 46.89%

NET OPERATING INCOME $116,170 $5,809 46.42% $131,856 $6,593 53.11%

14KCCOMMERCIAL.NET

F I N A N C I A L  B R E A K D O W N
P R O P E R T Y  P R O - F O R M A  O V E R V I E W

The above breakdown represents two different proformas with varying levels of finish/market rents. The property proformas assumes varying levels of
renovations/upgrades to all units to present a more uniform product. Blue Table assumes current in-place market rents. The green table assumes the remaining 7
legacy units are renovated to the standard of the updated units for a more uniform product. We accounted for the projected 2023 tax assessment and included
replacement reserves of $250/unit to account for expenditures. Salaries/Payroll was removed as we do not deem this asset in need of on-site
maintenance/management. Management is fixed at 8.5% and Vacancy/Credit losses at 5.0%.

20 UNITSEATON ST FOURPLEXES
2941-3051 EATON ST  |  ROSEDALE

PROPERTY PRO-FORMA (IN PLACE MARKET RENTS) PROPERTY PRO-FORMA - ALL RENTS @ $1,200

TOTAL PER UNIT % GPI TOTAL PER UNIT % GPI

TOTAL GROSS POTENTIAL $277,200 $13,860 $288,000 $14,400

VACANCY & CREDIT LOSSES -$13,860 -$693 -5.00% -$14,400 -$720 -5.00%

OTHER INCOME $10,000 $500 3.61% $10,000 $500 3.47%

ADJUSTED GROSS INCOME $273,340 $13,667 % AGI $283,600 $14,180 % AGI

ADMIN & LEGAL $2,000 $100 0.73% $2,000 $100 0.71%

MARKETING $1,000 $50 0.37% $1,000 $50 0.35%

CONTRACT SERVICES $5,000 $250 1.83% $5,000 $250 1.76%

MAINTENANCE/TURNOVER $15,000 $750 5.49% $15,000 $750 5.29%

LAWN/SNOW REMOVAL $10,000 $500 3.66% $10,000 $500 3.53%

UTILITIES $1,000 $50 0.37% $1,000 $50 0.35%

INSURANCE $12,000 $600 4.39% $12,000 $600 4.23%

PROPERTY TAX 2023 $37,667 $1,883 13.78% $37,667 $1,883 13.28%

MANAGEMENT $23,234 $1,162 8.50% $24,106 $1,205 8.50%

REPLACEMENT RESERVES $5,000 $250 1.83% $5,000 $250 1.76%

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $111,901 $5,595 40.94% $112,773 $5,639 39.76%

NET OPERATING INCOME $161,439 $8,072 59.06% $170,827 $8,541 60.24%

This offering memorandum was prepared by the Broker solely for the use of perspective purchasers of
the property. Neither the Owner nor Broker makes any representation or warranty as to the
completeness or the accuracy of the material contained in this offering memorandum. All information is
based on surveys, public records and old appraisals. The financial summary includes assumptions, which
represent a projection of future events and assumptions which may or may not occur. Absolutely no tax